

The Garden Club of Coral Springs, Inc.

"Future Steward of The Environment Award" and Vince Cebert Scholarship

Applications accepted between February-April 20,2024

Please return completed application to:

Garden Club of Coral Springs
Scholarship Committee Chairperson
Luanne Betz
8721 NW 18th Place
Coral Springs, Fl. 33071
LuanneBetz@gmail.com

The Garden Club of Coral Springs, Inc. "Future Steward of the Environment Award" and Vince Cebert Scholarship Application for High School Seniors

A \$1000 scholarship and award is offered to a deserving High School Senior. Applicant must be a Coral Springs resident or attend a school in Coral Springs. Requirements include a 3.0 GPA unweighted cumulative average, to be seeking a major in an environmental science such as agriculture, horticulture, landscape design, landscape architecture, conservation, botany, forestry, city planning, green design architecture, marine biology, ecology, meteorology, climate action global warming, air quality conservation, endangered species protection, or a related subject at a two or four year Florida College or University and having financial need.

This scholarship will be a check made out to the student and will not be deducted from their college scholarship, grant or loan package.

Date(Application	n deadline postmark – April 20, 2024)
Name in Full	Phone
Home AddressZip	City
AgeFemaleMaleEmail	l
	f not, are you a naturalized citizen or a permanent resident alien?
What is your cumulative unweighted G What are your SAT/ACT scores?	SPA? Weighted GPA
What is your present schedule (list cla	sses)
1	
2	
3	
4	
5.	

6
7
Have you taken any college level courses? (AP,BC etc.)
Please list high school activities in which you have been involved (Gr. 9-12)
List all community activities (Grades 9-12)
What is your planned major?
What colleges/universities are you applying to?
Have you been accepted at any of the above?If yes, which?
Please attach two teacher recommendations/references and an copy of your transcript.
*Please explain why you are seeking this scholarship, on a separate page. This information will be an important factor in determining the recipient of the award.
***This scholarship and award will be presented at <u>The Garden Club of</u> <u>Coral Springs' Award Luncheon, on</u> <u>Thursday, May 09, 2024</u> . If selected, would you be available to attend?